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Begin forwarded message:

From: Bo Dincer <bo.dincer@yahoo.com>
Date: May 5, 2022 at 12:18:45 PM EDT
To: bdincer66@icloud.com, edi.civil.rights.division@irs.gov, eca_press@state.gov, teschmann@mskyline.com, 18pctdvo@nypd.org, 18pctyco@nypd.org,
cbrooks7@bloomberg.net, 10pctdvo@nypd.org, "Bloomberg L.P." <bbrief@bloomberg.net>, 1pctdvo@nypd.org, 1pctyco@nypd.org, 23pctdvo@nypd.com
iceglobalnetwork-info@ice.com, 23pctyco@nypd.org, ksaperstein2@bloomberg.net, dcaoletters@sec.gov, JPMCinvestorrelations@jpmchase.com,
10pctyco@nypd.org, BD <bondstrt@protonmail.com>, Chair <chair@sec.gov>, Tennesse <sbarchenger@tennessean.com>, Newyork <newyork@sec.gov
<msrbsupport@msrb.org>, MSKYLINE <ANNE@thehighlandpartners.com>, BBO 121 <ms60710444266@yahoo.com>, dallas-reserve-mgmt@dal.frb.org,
ashley.humphrie@wilsonelser.com, GSAMOnlineRequest@gs.com, blaw.content@bloomberg.net, matthew.chase@lw.com, marc.jaffe@lw.com,
ofac_feedback@treasury.gov, dion.gaspard@nypd.org, rosalyn.marcus@finra.org, legalasst@mskyline.com, rebecca.coyle@statefarm.com,
garrett.marquis@bnymellon.com, ted.banner@bnymellon.com, CHICAGO@sec.gov, TEDHERMANSON@northmarq.com, amount@bressler.com, asksipc@sipc.org
efoia@fdic.gov, electronicfilings@ftc.gov, gs@gs.com, infor@solowresidential.com, LZUCKER@mskyline.com, mshyld@bloomberg.net, newsoffice@mit.edu
oca@sec.gov, privacypolicy@related.com, shareholderproposals@sec.gov, slaskowitz@mskyline.com, tips@insider.com, tips@latimes.com, tips@nytimes.com
tips@vibe.com, wmckenzie@nycourts.gov, FTC ANTITRUST <antitrust@ftc.gov>, Brooklyn Tap House <tips@nypost.com>, CRC FTC REPORTS
<crcmessages@ftc.gov>, CS TEAM <Activations@hutchmen.com>, BRIAN HODGSON <BRIAN.HODGSON.NYZ6@statefarm.com>, Debra Tama
<debra.tama@wilsonelser.com>, Dian Zhu <dian.zhu@finra.org>, FOX ROTHSCHILD <JROSE@foxrothschild.com>, Paul Regan <legal@mskyline.com>, Ricki Roer
<ricki.roer@wilsonelser.com>, Shari Laskowitz <slaskowitz@ingramllp.com>, Stephen O'Connell <sgo2107@adcu.columbia.edu>, Alan Morrison
<ajm157@columbia.edu>, Alan Andreini <aandreini@fortress.com>, UNITED ARTISTS MUSIC <investorrelations@umusic.com>, UNIVERSAL EDITORIAL
<investmentnews@editorial.investmentnews.com>, WILLIAM BEHR <william.behr@wilsonelser.com>, ZUCKER ORGANIZATION <jgiamboi@mskyline.com>, Bressler
Info <INFO@bressler.com>, Finra Webmaster <webmaster@finra.org>, JAMES GORMAN <james.gorman@morganstanley.com>, Joseph Giamboi
<joseph.giamboi@brooklaw.edu>, LA TIMES NEWSLETTERS <newsletters@latimes.com>, Lee Bollinger <bollinger@columbia.edu>, Lee Bollinger
<officeofthepresident@columbia.edu>, Lori Semlies <lori.semlies@wilsonelser.com>, MATT HARVEY <mharvey13@bloomberg.net>, MATT LOWE <mlowe@fdic.gov
MIKE DANILACK <MIKE.DANILACK@us.pwc.com>, Amy Hanrahan <amy.hanrahan@wilsonelser.com>, Alan Rubin <alan.rubin@wilsonelser.com>, PAM OLSON
<PAM.OLSON@us.pwc.com>, PETER MERILL <PETER.MERILL@us.pwc.com>, "Lauren M. Zink" <lauren.zink@wilsonelser.com>,
executive_education@mailsvc.sloan.mit.edu, "Ashley V. Humphries" <ashley.humphries@wilsonelser.com>, "Roger R. Gottilla" <roger.gottilla@wilsonelser.com
Cc: TEDHERMANSON@northmarq.com, Jpetit <jpetit@mccarter.com>, tmprosecutordocs@uspto.gov, tmc-corps@bloomberg.net
Subject: Re: Fwd: TAX EVASION
Reply-To: "bo.dincer@yahoo.com" <bo.dincer@yahoo.com>

Loan dockets, premerger. 
https://iapps.courts.state.ny.us/nyscef/ViewDocument?docIndex=H4jMXghoLMU1ozmlj4VYHg==

        
    /s/ AUGUST 8TH, 2020
 • https://a836-acris.nyc.gov/DS/DocumentSearch/DocumentImageView?doc_id=2020052000291002

 • https://a836-acris.nyc.gov/DS/DocumentSearch/DocumentImageView?doc_id=2020052000291003

 • https://a836-acris.nyc.gov/DS/DocumentSearch/DocumentImageView?doc_id=2020052000291004

 ◦ 1004 HAS SOME ADDITIONAL COVENANTS THEREIN, WAS NOT TERMINATED IN THE 90-DAY WINDOW.   

X------- https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=1005030011&stmtDate=20190201&stmtType=SOA

X------- https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=1005030011&stmtDate=20181116&stmtType=SOA

X------- https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=1005030011&stmtDate=20180824&stmtType=SOA

X------- https://a836-mspuvw-dofptsz.nyc.gov/PTSCM/StatementSearch?bbl=1005030011&stmtDate=20180601&stmtType=SOA

            PREMIUMS ON THESE RECEIPTS HERE GO BACK 15 YEARS + 
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**



NYSCEF DOC. NO.                       220
RECEIVED NYSCEF:               08/02/2020
INDEX NO.                     153974/2020

* https://iapps.courts.state.ny.us/nyscef/ViewDocument?docIndex=oFSKORPzy551BVUfHZGI_PLUS_Q==

NYSCEF DOC. NO.      348
RECEIVED NYSCEF:               08/09/2020
INDEX NO.                     153974/2020

* https://iapps.courts.state.ny.us/nyscef/ViewDocument?docIndex=TxAa7cNVIHKtnJU/ni/zvg==

WARNING. JUNE 3RD, 2021 -----------------

NYSCEF DOC. NO.      385
RECEIVED NYSCEF:               08/10/2020
INDEX NO.                     153974/2020

























* https://iapps.courts.state.ny.us/nyscef/ViewDocument?docIndex=K9sgXcweC7esRoSPO8MNtA==
/s/BD.

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

Yahoo Mail…020(1).PDF

608 KB

Yahoo Mail…n Props.PDF

807 KB

Gmail - #go…jects_1.PDF

100 KB

Yahoo Mail…ref(1).PDF

1.4 MB



Tap to Download

Yahoo Mail…er_  ref.PDF

5.1 MB

Gmail - Re_…k either.PDF

96 KB



Yahoo Mail…to file. .PDF

1.4 MB

Yahoo Mail…to file. .PDF

97 KB

Yahoo Mail…4_2020.PDF

608 KB

Yahoo Mail…e SEC..PDF

83 KB



Yahoo Mail…SCO■.PDF

122 KB


